Position

Public Works Director

PW Supervisor

Water Operator IlI

Lead Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$96,853
$72,195
$65,068
$60,251
$46,316
$46,051
$23,606

$4,685

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,577
$34,335
$26,916
$15,616

$8,430
$31,929
$13,971

$1,754



